INVISIBLE CONNECTORS AND ANCHORS
FIXINOX
BELGIUM / FrancE / GULF anD MIDDLE EaST
ArchitecturAl
precAst concrete
Anchors
INVISIBLE CONNECTORS AND ANCHORS

cOMpLETE
HANgER ALONE
OR UppER UNIT
LOAD
cApAcITY cAvITY
MINIMUM
cONcRETEpANEL
THIckNESS
MINIMUM cONcRETE
SUppORT THIckNESS
04IM001-5,0
A
04MO10-5,0 5,0 50 80 100
04IM001-8,0 04MO10-8,0 8,0 55 80 100
04IM001-11,5 04MO10-11,5 11,5 60 80 120
04IM001-16,0 04MO10-16,0 16,0 70 90 140
04IM001-22,0 04MO10-22,0 22,0 80 90 140
04IM001-27,0 04MO10-27,0 27,0 80 100 160
04IM001-34,0 04MO10-34,0 34,0 80 100 200
04IM001-56,0 b 04MO10-56,0 56,0 80 100 330
04IM002-5,0
A
04MO15-5,0 5,0 50 80 80
04IM002-8,0 04MO15-8,0 8,0 55 80 100
04IM002-11,5 04MO15-11,5 11,5 60 80 120
04IM002-16,0 04MO15-16,0 16,0 70 90 150
04IM002-22,0 04MO15-22,0 22,0 80 90 200
04IM002-27,0 04MO15-27,0 27,0 80 100 220
04IM002-34,0 04MO15-34,0 34,0 80 100 250
04IM002-56,0 B 04MO15-56,0 56,0 80 100 370
FIxI 3D SINgLE UppER pART
ARTIcLES 04IM001 AND 04M010
FIxI 3D SINgLE UppER pART
ARTIcLES 04IM002 AND 04M015

HANgER
cOMpLETE
HANgER ALONE
OR UppER UNIT
LOAD
cApAcITY
(kn)
MINIMUM
cAvITY
(mm)
MINIMUM
pANEL
THIckNESS
MINIMUM cONcRETE
SUppORT THIckNESS
04IM003-22,0 04MO20-22,0 22,0 105 90 120
04IM003-27,0 04MO20-27,0 27,0 105 100 140
04IM003-34,0 04MO20-34,0 34,0 110 100 140
FIxI 3D DUAL UppER UNIT (TwISTED)
ARTIcLES 04IM003 AND 04M020
04IM005-22,0 04MO26-22,0 22,0 80 90 120
04IM005-27,0 04MO26-27,0 27,0 80 100 140
04IM005-34,0 04MO26-34,0 34,0 80 100 140
04IM005-56,0 04MO26-56,0 56,0 90 100 160
FIxI 3D SINgLE UppER pART (STRAIgHT)
ARTIcLES 04IM005 AND 04M026
04IM006-22,0 04MO27-22,0 22,0 80 90 120
04IM006-27,0 04MO27-27,0 27,0 80 100 140
04IM006-34,0 04MO27-34,0 34,0 80 100 160
04IM006-56,0 04MO27-56,0 56,0 90 100 260
FIxI 3D DUAL UppER UNIT ROOF TYpE (STRAIgHT)
ARTIcLES 04IM006 AND 04M027
TyPE SIzE ANS NUmbER Of ANCHORINg bOLTS ARE dESIgNEd
ACCORdINg TO CONCRETE STRENgTH ANd THICkNESS